Academic Program Name

Biomedical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Energy Engineering

Information Technology

Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
13151

9608

12587

12184

Closing Rank
15106
12505
13535
12454



