Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Biomedical Engineering	sc	Gender-Neutral	13151	15106
Electronics and Communication Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	9608	12505
Energy Engineering	sc	Gender-Neutral	12587	13535
Information Technology	sc	Gender-Neutral	12184	12454